Pierini & Vigorosi assicurazioni JUNIOR RIMINI SERIE B 2018

Coghome

Albini
Arnold
Baggio Morano
Bonemei
Brenda
Canuti
Cianci
Cianci
Cortesi
Fabbri
Filippini
Frisoni
Gabrielli
Giovanelli
Mariani
Panzetta
Perazzini
Pesaresi
Polo
Quercioli
Ridolfi
Ruggeri
Severi
Solaroli
Tognacci
Zucconi

Nome

Stefano
Alessandro
Alex
Davide
Francesco
Tomas
Enrico
Giulio
Giovanni
Matteo
Giuseppe
Umberto
Andrea
Cristian
Riccardo
Pietro
Enrico
Federico
Corniel Dalberto
Gianluca
Francesco
Davide
Riccardo
Pietro
Gianluca
Samuele

Tess FIBS

79328

79933
104145
107693
104014
103470
107700

75313
130265
118354
118710
103069

79931
138351
115537
111843

82108
104141
124833
104147
111844
103064
109737
111838
109717
104151

AFI

Si
si
Si
si
Si
si
Si
si
Si
si
Si
si
Si
no
Si
si
Si
si
Si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si



